School and Score Show - April 24, 2024 Judge- Cindy Glasser

Ride Time

10:30am
11:00am
11:40am
11:50am
12:30pm
01:10pm
02:00pm
02:40pm
03:20pm
04:00pm
04:10pm

04:40pm

Rider name

Nicole Skeehan

Barbara Schnall

Judges break 10 minutes
Stacy Heyman

Melissa Tomasello
Lunch break 50 minutes
Samantha Hodgson
Cristina Capanescu
Lauren Domeracki
Judges break 10 minutes
Samantha Hodgson

end of show

Horse name

Bayshore Hildegard
Daisy

Halle
Lance

Zorick Van Zant
Mr. Gin
Aloha

Aloha

Bridle #

10 First Leve
18 Intro test |

17 First Leve
23 Second L

130 First Leve
129 Third Lew

Intro test |

20 Training t



Test ridden
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~
(54
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B SCRATCH
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Score

67.083
63.5

61.481
60.394

66.666
60

69

Points

241.5
127

166
229.5

240
223.5
SCRATCH

173



