School and Score Show - April 24, 2024 Judge- Cindy Glasser

Ride Time	Rider name	Horse name	Bridle #
10:30am	Nicole Skeehan	Bayshore Hildegard	
11:00am <mark>11:40am</mark>	Barbara Schnall Judges break 10 minutes	Daisy	18 Intro test (
11:50am 12:30pm	Stacy Heyman Melissa Tomasello	Halle Lance	17 First Leve 23 Second Lu
01:10pm	Lunch break 50 minutes	Lance	
02:00pm 02:40pm 03:20pm	Samantha Hodgson Cristina Capanescu Lauren Domeracki	Zorick Van Zant Mr. Gin Aloha	130 First Leve 129 Third Leve Intro test I
04:00pm	Judges break 10 minutes		
04:10pm	Samantha Hodgson	Aloha	20 Training te

04:40pm end of show

Test ridd	en 🗧	Score	F	Points
I MFS		67.083		241.5
С		63.5		127
-				
l test 1		61.481		166
evel MFS		60.394		229.5
		00.004		220.0
		00.000		040
IMFS		66.666		240
el test 1		60		223.5
В	SCRATCH		SCRATCH	
əst 3		69		173